Position

Senior Executive Assistant
Senior Executive Assistant
HR Specialist

Accountant

Confidential Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

$94,278
$81,632
$76,773
$72,227
$38,083

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,351
$30,625
$29,056
$24,706
$21,910



