Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Executive Assistant		Greenfield Union Elementary	Confidential	\$94,278	\$25,351
Senior Executive Assistant		Greenfield Union Elementary	Confidential	\$81,632	\$30,625
HR Specialist		Greenfield Union Elementary	Confidential	\$76,773	\$29,056
Accountant		Greenfield Union Elementary	Confidential	\$72,227	\$24,706
Confidential Clerk		Greenfield Union Elementary	Confidential	\$38,083	\$21,910